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GENERAL DISTRIBUTIONS 
COUNTY CLERK FEES 
GAME LICENSE FEE 
ARCHIVE FEES 
RCD MGMT & PRES 
COURTHOUSE SECURITY 
STATE: MARRIAGE LIC (CV2) 
VITAL STATISTICS PRESERVATION 

PROBATE DISTRIBUTIONS 
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 
STATE : ELECTRONIC FILING 
STATE : JUD CRT PSNL TRAIN-2017 (CVl 
STATE: JUD FUND FILING FEES (CV9B) 
STATE: JUD SUPPORT (CV11/CR23) 
COUNTY CLERK FEES 
SHERIFF FEES 
STATE: INDIGENT LEGAL (CV9A/CR13) 
LAW LIBRARY 
COURT REPORTER 
RCD MGMT & PRES 
COURTHOUSE SECURITY 
SUPPL COURT - INIT GUARDIANSHIP FEE 
COURT RECORD PRESERVATION 
JUDICIAL EDUCAT I ON FUND 

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN 

TOTAL FINE 
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 

TOTAL 

0.00 
3 , 467 . 00 

3 , 467 . 00 

10 - 320 - 129 
10 - 340 - 110 
32 - 300-129 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 - 129 
MLST 
VSP 

10 - 200 - 240 
10 - 200 - 240 
10 - 200 - 240 
10 - 200 - 240 
10 - 200 - 240 
10 - 320 - 129 
10-320 - 131 
10 - 330-119 
10 - 340 - 106 
10 - 340 - 107 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 - 129 
CGIF 
CRP 
JEF 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS : 
CREDIT CARD CHARGES : 

EFILING CC CHARGES : 
EFILING CHECK CHARGES : 
ERECORDING CC CHARGES : 

ESCROW CHARGES 
ESCROW PAYMENTS 

REIMBURSEMENT 

TOTAL DEPOSIT : 
DIRECT DEPOSIT REVERSAL 

CREDIT CARD REVERSAL 
EFILING CREDIT REVERSAL 

EFILING CHECK REVERSAL 
ERECORDING CC REVERSAL 
REIMBURSEMENT REVERSAL 

TREASURER ' S TOTAL 

TOTAL RECEIVED : 

1 , 305.00 
23 . 00 

445.00 
457.00 
43.00 
30.00 
1.00 

2 , 304 . 00 

15 . 00 
90 . 00 
15 . 00 

120 . 00 
126.00 
182 . 00 
300 . 00 

30 . 00 
105 . 00 

45 . 00 
15 . 00 
1 5 . 00 
60 . 00 
30 . 00 
1 5 . 00 

1 , 163 . 00 

3 , 467.00 
(385 . 00) 

(1 , 123 . 00) 
(0 . 00) 
(0 . 00) 
(0 . 00) 
0 . 00 
0.00 

1,959 . 00 
0 . 00 

385 . 00 
1 , 123 . 00 

0 . 00 
0 . 00 

(0 . 00) 
3 , 467 . 00 

1 , 959 . 00 
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CHECKS 
CASH 
CASH REFUND 
MONEY ORDER 
CREDIT CARD 
EF IL ING CC 
EF IL ING CHECK 
ERECORDING CC 
DIRECT DEPOSIT 

1 , 697 . 00 
152 . 00 

( 0 . 00 ) 
0 . 00 

385 . 00 
1 , 123 . 00 

0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 

OVER/SHORT 

CASH I ER ' S CHECK 1 10 . 00 
TOTAL 3 , 467 . 00 
RECE I PT NO . 202357 TO 2024 1 0 
EXCLUD I NG TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO . 
ALL RECE I PT NO . 202357 TO 202410 

FEES OF OFFICE 
CLERK FEES 
ESCROW CHARGES 
ESCROW PAYMENTS 

FEES OF OFFICE 

PAY TYPE SECTION 

Credit Card Payments 
10 - 320 - 129 
10 - 340 - 110 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 - 129 
TOTAL 

0 . 00 
(0 . 00 ) 
0 . 00 

0 . 00 

- COUNTY CLERK FEES 
- GAME LICENSE FEE 
- ARCH I VE FEES 
- COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

Cash, Checks , and Money Orders Collected 
1 0- 320 - 129 - COUNTY CLERK FEES 
1 0- 340 - 11 0 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 - 1 29 
MLST 
VSP 
TOTAL 

- GAME LICENSE FEE 
- ARCHIVE FEES 
- COURTHOUSE SECUR I TY 
- STATE : MARRIAGE LIC (CV2 ) 
- VITAL STATISTICS PRESERVA 

Efiled Transactions Collected 
1 0- 200 - 240 - STATE : JUD FUND FILING FE 
10 - 320 - 129 - COUNTY CLERK FEES 
10 - 320 - 131 - SHERIFF FEES 
1 0- 330 - 119 
1 0- 340 -1 06 
1 0- 340 - 1 07 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 - 129 
CGIF 
CRP 
JEF 
TOTAL 

REPORT TOTAL 

- STATE : INDIGENT LEGAL (CV 
- LAW LIBRARY 
- COURT REPORTER 
- RCD MGMT & PRES 
- COURTHOUSE SECURITY 
- SUPPL COURT - INIT GUARDIAN 
- COURT RECORD PRESERVATION 
- JUDICIAL EDUCATION FUND 

Non Disbursed Fee Detail 

$ ___ _ 

1 63.00 
7 . 00 

206 . 00 
9 . 00 

385 . 00 

1 , 1 82 . 00 
1 6 . 00 

696 . 00 
34 . 00 
30 . 00 
1.00 

1 , 959 . 00 

366 . 00 
1 42 . 00 
300 . 00 

30 . 00 
1 05 . 00 

45 . 00 
15 . 00 
15 . 00 
60 . 00 
30 . 00 
15 . 00 

1,123 . 00 

3 , 467 . 00 



GENERAL DETAIL 
RECEIPT ! 
202357 
202357 
202358 
202359 
202360 
202360 
202360 
202360 
202360 
202360 
202361 
202361 
202361 
202361 
202361 
20236 1 
202362 
202363 
202364 
202364 
202364 
202364 
202365 
202365 
202365 
202365 
202366 
202366 
202367 
202367 
202367 
202367 
202367 
202367 
202368 
202368 
202369 
202369 
202370 
202371 
202372 
202372 
202374 
202374 
202375 
202376 
202376 
202376 
202376 
202377 
202377 
202377 
202377 
202377 
202377 
202377 
202377 
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FOR COUNTY CLERK FEES 10-320-129 
REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID 

03/06/2023 100 . 00 CK 225.00 SECURITY ABSTRACT co 
03/06/2023 125 . 00 CK 225.00 SECUR I TY ABSTRACT co 
03/06/2023 5 . 00 cc 5 . 00 JUNIOR GARCIA 
03/06/2023 30.00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 
03/07/2023 12 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/07/2023 36 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/07/2023 1.00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/07/2023 64 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/07/2023 1.00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/07/2023 24 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRA I G MORRIS 
03/07/2023 32 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRA I G MORRIS 
03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 146.00 CRAIG MORRIS 
03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 146 . 00 CRA I G MORRIS 
03/07/2023 24 . 00 CK 146.00 CRAIG MORRIS 
03/07/2023 1.00 CK 146.00 CRAIG MORRIS 
03/07/2023 5 . 00 CK 5.00 COMPUMAIL INFORMATIO 
03/07/2023 5 . 00 cc 5 . 00 ALL STATE DOCUMENTS 
03/08/2023 8 . 00 CK 72. 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/08/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/08/2023 20 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/08/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/09/2023 12 . 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/09/2023 1. 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMER I CAN LAND TITLE 
03/09/2023 40.00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/09/2023 1. 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
03/13/2023 4 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/13/2023 1.00 CK 26 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/13/2023 8 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 
03/13/2023 48 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 
03/13/2023 1. 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGI TAL , LLC 
03/13/2023 1. 00 CK 130.00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 
03/13/2023 8 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DI GITAL, LLC 
03/13/2023 1. 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 
03/13/2023 12 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 
03/13/2023 1. 00 cs 34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 
03/13/2023 4 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENNIAL BANK 
03/13/2023 1. 00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENNIAL BANK 
03/13/2023 50 . 00 CK 50 . 00 TEXAS FILE , LLC 
03/13/2023 50 . 00 CK 50 . 00 TEXAS FILE, LLC 
03/13/2023 12 . 00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 
03/13/2023 1. 00 cc 34.00 ESTHER MESNARD 
03/15/2023 5 . 00 CA 7 . 00 CAMPBELL 
03/15/2023 2 . 00 CA 7 . 00 CAMPBELL 
03/15/2023 20 . 00 cc 20 . 00 LINDA HEISLER 
03/15/2023 8 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/15/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CH I CAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/15/2023 20 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/15/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 
03/15/2023 16 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 
03/15/2023 16 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
03/15/2023 16 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
03/15/2023 16.00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 

CAUSE NO 
FEBRUARY 
FEBRUARY 
006442 
1624 
2023079 
2023079 
2023079 
2023079 
2023079 
2023079 
2023082 
2023082 
2023082 
2023082 
2023082 
2023082 
SUE MARTIN 
DEE KING TRUCKI 
2023085 
2023085 
2023085 
2023085 
2023087 
2023087 
2023087 
2023087 
2023089 
2023089 
2023090 
2023090 
2023090 
2023090 
2023090 
2023090 
2023093 
2023093 
2023094 
2023094 
TEXAS FILE , LLC 
TEXAS FILE , LLC 
2023095 
2023095 
CAMPBELL 
CAMPBELL 
HEIS LER 
2023096 
2023096 
2023096 
2023096 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
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202377 
2023 77 
202377 
202377 
202378 
202379 
202379 
202380 
202380 
20238 1 
202381 
202382 
202382 
202383 
202383 
202384 
202385 
202386 
202386 
202388 
202388 
202390 
202390 
20239 1 
20239 1 
202392 
202392 
202393 
202393 
202393 
202394 
202394 
202397 
202397 
202398 
202398 
202399 
202399 
202400 
202400 
20240 1 
202403 
202403 
202405 
202405 
202407 
202407 
2024 10 

03/15/2023 
03/15/2023 
03/15/2023 
03/15/2023 
03/16/2023 
03/16/2023 
03/16/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/2 1 /2023 
03/21/2023 
03/21/2023 
03/2 1 /2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/23/2023 
03/23/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/28/2023 
03/28/2023 
03/29/2023 
03/29/2023 
03/30/2023 
03/30/2023 
03/30/2023 

1 6 . 00 cc 
1. 00 cc 

1 6 . 00 cc 
1. 00 cc 
6 . 00 CA 
8 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

24 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

12 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 
8 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

12 . 00 cs 
1. 00 cs 

10 . 00 CA 
5 . 00 CK 

1 6 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 
8 . 00 cc 
1. 00 cc 
8 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

48 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

48 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 
5 . 00 CK 
5 . 00 CK 
2 . 00 CK 
4 . 00 cc 
1 . 00 cc 
8 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 
8 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

24 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

12 . 00 CA 
1. 00 CA 

50 . 00 CK 
12 . 00 CK 

1. 00 CK 
5 . 00 CA 
2 . 00 CA 

20 . 00 cs 
1. 00 cs 
4 . 00 cc 

1 , 305 . 00 

GENERAL DETAIL FOR GAME LICENSE FEE 10-340-110 
RECEIPT # RE C DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 
202373 03/14/2023 7 . 00 cc 
202408 03/30/2023 16 . 00 CA 

23 . 00 

GENERAL DETAIL FOR ARCHIVE FEES 32-300-129 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 

228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 
228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 

6 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON 
30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , P 
30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , P 
46 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
46 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TI TLE 
34 . 00 MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 
34 . 00 MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 
30 . 00 csc 
30 . 00 csc 
34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 
34 . 00 CIT IZENS BANK 
10 . 00 MARK SHRADER 

5 . 00 ESTATE IFORMAT I ON SE 
38 . 00 BRUCE R. SCHOONOVER 
38 . 00 BRUCE R. SCHOONOVER 
30 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
30 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 
30.00 AMER I CAN LAND TI TLE , 
30 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE , 
70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
12 . 00 DANA LUTTRELL 
12 . 00 DANA LUTTRELL 
12 . 00 DANA LUTTRELL 
26 . 00 FA I TH HARRE LL 
26 . 00 FA I TH HARRE LL 
30 . 00 PLAI NS LAND BANK , FL 
30 . 00 PLAI NS LAND BANK , FL 
30 . 00 NTC 
30 . 00 NTC 
46 . 00 FI RST CAP ITAL BANK 
46 . 00 FI RST CAP ITAL BANK 
34 . 00 LUCAD I O YBARRA 
34 . 00 LUCAD I O YBARRA 
50 . 00 TEXAS FILE , LLC 
34 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , P 
34 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , P 

7 . 00 ELLA NAZAR I O 
7 . 00 ELLA NAZARIO 

42 . 00 CI TIZENSBANK 
42 . 00 CI TIZENSBANK 

4 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 

REC TOT WHO PAID 
7 . 00 BRANTLEE LEMONS 

1 6 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 

REC TOT WHO PAID 

2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2057 
2023104 
2023104 
2023 105 
2023 105 
2023106 
2023 106 
2023 107 
2023 107 
2023108 
2023108 
SHRADER 
D L DAWKINS 
2023109 
2023109 
2023110 
2023 11 0 
2023111 
2023111 
2023112 
2023112 
2023113 
2023113 
LUTRELL 
LUTRELL 
LUTRELL 
20231 14 
2023114 
2023 11 5 
2023115 
2023116 
2023116 
2023117 
2023117 
2023118 
2023118 
TEXAS FILE , LLC 
2023119 
2023119 
MARRIAGE LICENS 
MARRIAGE LICENS 
2023120 
2023120 
AMERICAN LANDT 

CAUS E NO 
1 68 180000899 
RES COMBO SR HN 

CAUSE NO 
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202359 03/06/2023 5 . 00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 1624 
202360 03/07/2023 10.00 CK 178.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 10.00 CK 178.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202361 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 10.00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202364 03/08/2023 10 . 00 CK 72. 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 10 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202365 03/09/2023 10 . 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202365 03/09/2023 10 . 00 CK , CK 96. 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202366 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 26.00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023089 
202367 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 130.00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 130 . 00 2 4 /7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202368 03/13/2023 10 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 2023093 
202369 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENNIAL BANK 2023094 
202372 03/13/2023 10 . 00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 2023095 
202376 03/15/2023 10 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/15/2023 10 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 10.00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202379 03/16/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023104 
202380 03/20/2023 10 . 00 CK 46.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023105 
202381 03/20/2023 10 . 00 CK 34 . 00 MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 2023106 
202382 03/20/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 csc 2023107 
202383 03/20/2023 10 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 2023108 
202386 03/21/2023 10 . 00 CK 38 . 00 BRUCE R . SCHOONOVER 2023109 
202387 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 26 . 00 HORSESHOE SPRINGS RA 4/377A 
202388 03/22/2023 10 . 00 cc 30 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023110 
202389 03/22/2023 10 . 00 cc 26 . 00 CARRIE GRESSLEY 4/377B 
202390 03/22/2023 1 0.00 CK 30 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE , 2023111 
202391 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 70.00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023112 
202392 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 70.00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023113 
202394 03/23/2023 10 . 00 cc 26.00 FAITH HARRELL 2023114 
202397 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 30.00 PLAINS LAND BANK , FL 2023115 
202398 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 30.00 NTC 2023116 
202399 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 46.00 FIRST CAPITAL BANK 2023117 
202400 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CA 34 . 00 LUCADIO YBARRA 2023118 
202403 03/28/2023 10 . 00 CK 34 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023119 
202407 03/30/2023 10 . 00 cs 42 . 00 CITIZENSBANK 2023120 

445 . 00 

GENERAL DETAIL FOR RCD MGMT & PRES 32-300-129 
RE CEIPT # RE C DATE TRAN S TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202359 03/06/2023 5 . 00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 1624 
202360 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202361 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 10.00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202364 03/08/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 10 . 00 CK 72.00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202365 03/09/2023 10 . 00 CK , CK 96.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
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202365 03/09/2023 1 0 . 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TI TLE 2023087 
202366 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023089 
202367 03/ 1 3/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DI GITAL, LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24 /7 DIGITAL, LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIG I TAL , LLC 2023090 
202368 03/13/2023 10 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 2023093 
202369 03/ 13/2023 10 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENNIAL BANK 2023094 
202372 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 2023095 
202376 03/ 1 5/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/ 1 5/2023 10 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CH I CAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202377 03/ 15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03 /1 5/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03 /1 5/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/ 15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202379 03/16/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023104 
202380 03/20/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 46 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TI TLE 2023105 
20238 1 0 3/20/2023 10 . 00 CK 34 . 00 MCATEE LAW FI RM , PLL 2023106 
202382 03/20/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 csc 202310 7 
202383 03/20/2023 10 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CI TIZENS BANK 2023 1 08 
202386 03/2 1 /2023 10 . 00 CK 38 . 00 BRUCE R. SCHOONOVER 2023109 
202387 03/22/2023 1 6 . 00 CK 26 . 00 HORSESHOE SPRINGS RA 4/377A 
202388 03/22/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 30 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023110 
202389 03/22/2023 1 6 . 00 cc 26 . 00 CARRIE GRESS LEY 4/377B 
202390 03/22/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 30 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE , 202311 1 
20239 1 03/22/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023112 
202392 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023 11 3 
202394 03/23/2023 10 . 00 cc 26 . 00 FA ITH HARRE LL 2023 11 4 
202397 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 PLA I NS LAND BANK , FL 2023115 
202398 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 NTC 2023116 
202399 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 46 . 00 FI RST CAPITAL BANK 202311 7 
202400 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CA 34 . 00 LUCAD I O YBARRA 2023118 
202403 03/28/2023 10 . 00 CK 34 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023119 
202407 03/30/2023 1 0 . 00 cs 42 . 00 CI TIZENSBANK 2023 120 

457 . 00 

GENERAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 40-300-129 
RE CEI PT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PA I D CAUSE NO 
202359 0 3/06/2023 1. 00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 1624 
202360 03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TI TLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202361 03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORR I S 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAI G MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 146 . 00 CRA I G MORRIS 2023082 
202364 03/08/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 1.00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202365 03/09/2023 1.00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMER I CAN LAND TI TLE 2023087 
202365 03/09/2023 1. 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TI TLE 2023087 
202366 03 /1 3/2023 1. 00 CK 26 . 00 CHICAGO TI TLE OF TEX 2023089 
202367 03/13/2023 1. 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGI TAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1. 00 CK 130 . 00 24 /7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DI GITAL, LLC 2023090 
202368 03/13/2023 1. 00 cs 34 . 00 CIT IZENS BANK 2023093 
202369 03 /1 3/2023 1. 00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENNIAL BANK 2023094 
202372 03/13/2023 1. 00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 2023095 
2023 76 03/15/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/15/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CH I CAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
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202377 
202377 
202377 
202377 
202377 
202377 
202379 
202380 
20238 1 
202382 
202383 
202386 
202388 
202390 
202391 
202392 
202394 
202397 
202398 
202399 
202400 
202403 
202407 

03/15/2023 
03/15/2023 
03/15/2023 
03/15/2023 
03/15/2023 
03/15/2023 
03/16/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/20/2023 
03/21/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/23/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/28/2023 
03/30/2023 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1. 00 
1.00 
1.00 
1. 00 
1. 00 
1.00 
1. 00 
1. 00 
1. 00 
1. 00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1. 00 
1. 00 
1. 00 
1. 00 
1.00 
1. 00 

43 . 00 

cc 
cc 
cc 
cc 
cc 
cc 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
cs 
CK 
cc 
CK 
CK 
CK 
cc 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CA 
CK 
cs 

GENERAL DETAIL FOR STATE : MARRIAGE LIC (CV2) MLST 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 
202359 03/06/2023 30 . 00 CA 

30 . 00 

GENERAL DETAIL FOR VITAL STATISTICS PRESERVATION VSP 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 
202359 03/06/2023 1 . 00 CA 

1. 00 

228 . 00 
228 . 00 
228 . 00 
228 . 00 
228 . 00 
228 . 00 

30 . 00 
46 . 00 
34.00 
30 . 00 
34 . 00 
38 . 00 
30.00 
30 . 00 
70.00 
70 . 00 
26.00 
30.00 
30 . 00 
46 . 00 
34 . 00 
34 . 00 
42.00 

ROBERT HARRIS 
ROBERT HARRIS 
ROBERT HARRIS 
ROBERT HARRIS 
ROBERT HARRIS 
ROBERT HARRIS 
SHELTON & SHELTON , P 
AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 
csc 
CITIZENS BANK 
BRUCE R. SCHOONOVER 
ROBERT HARRIS 
AMERICAN LAND TITLE , 
TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
FAITH HARRELL 
PLAINS LAND BANK , FL 
NTC 
FIRST CAPITAL BANK 
LUCADIO YBARRA 
SHELTON & SHELTON , P 
CITIZENSBANK 

REC TOT WHO PAID 
72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 

REC TOT WHO PAID 
72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 

PROBATE DETAIL 
RECEIPT # 

FOR APPELLATE 
REC DATE 

JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 10-200-240 

202396 
202406 
202409 

PROBATE DETAIL 
RECEIPT # 
202396 
202406 
202409 

03/27/2023 
03/29/2023 
03/30/2023 

TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 
5 . 00 EF 
5 . 00 EF 
5 . 00 EF 

15 . 00 

FOR STATE : ELECTRONIC FILING 10-200 - 240 
REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 

03/27/2023 30.00 EF 
03/29/2023 30 . 00 EF 
03/30/2023 30 . 00 EF 

90 . 00 

RE C TOT 
267 . 00 
371 . 00 
371 . 00 

REC TOT 
267 . 00 
371 . 00 
371 . 00 

WHO PAID 

JAMES SHELTON 
JAMES SHELTON 

WHO PAID 

JAMES SHELTON 
JAMES SHELTON 

PROBATE DETAIL FOR STATE : JUD CRT PSNL TRAIN-2017 (CV12) 10-200-240 
RECE I PT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE S RE C TOT WHO PAID 
202396 03/27/2023 5 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
202406 03/29/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
202409 03/30/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023098 
2023104 
2023105 
2023106 
2023107 
2023108 
2023109 
2023110 
2023111 
2023112 
2023113 
2023114 
2023115 
2023116 
2023117 
2023118 
2023119 
2023120 

CAUSE NO 
1624 

CAUSE NO 
1624 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
206 1 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
2061 

CAUS E NO 
2059 
2060 
206 1 
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15 . 00 

PROBATE DETAIL FOR STATE : JUD FUND FILING FEES (CV9b) 10-200-240 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WH O PAID CAUSE NO 
202396 03/27/2023 40 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 40 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 40 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

120 . 00 

PROBATE DETAIL FOR STATE : JUD SUPPORT (CV11/CR23) 10-200 - 240 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202396 03/27/2023 42 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 42 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 42 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

126 . 00 

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK FEES 10 - 320-129 
RECEIPT # RE C DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WH O PAID CAUSE NO 
202395 03/27/2023 10 . 00 EF 10 . 00 JAMES ABBOTT 2056 
202396 03/27/2023 40 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202402 03/27/2023 4 . 00 EF 104 . 00 2059 
202404 03/28/2023 40 . 00 CK 40 . 00 LELAND GABEL 2001 
202406 03/29/2023 4 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202406 03/29/2023 40 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 4 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 
202409 03/30/2023 40 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

182 . 00 

PROBATE DETAIL FOR SHERIFF FEES 10-320-131 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202402 03/27/2023 100 . 00 EF 104 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 100 . 00 EF 371.00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 100 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

300 . 00 

PROBATE DETAIL FOR STATE : INDIGENT LEGAL (CV9a/CR13) 10 - 330-119 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202396 03/27/2023 10 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 10 . 00 EF 371.00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 10 . 00 EF 371.00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

30 . 00 

PROBATE DETAIL FOR LAW LIBRARY 10-340-106 
RE CEIPT # RE C DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202396 03/27/2023 35 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 35.00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 35.00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

105 . 00 

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER 10-340-107 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202396 03/27/2023 15.00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 15 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 15 . 00 EF 371.00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 



PROBATE DETAIL 
RECE I PT # 
202396 
202406 
202409 

PROBATE DETAIL 
RECEIPT# 
202396 
202406 
202409 

PROBATE DETAIL 
RECE I PT # 
202396 
202406 
202409 

PROBATE DETAIL 
RECE I PT # 
202396 
202406 
202409 

PROBATE DETAIL 
RECEIPT # 
202396 
202406 
202409 

MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT) 
TAWNEE BLODGETT , ARMSTRONG COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/03/2023 AT 09 : SBam 

03/01/2023 THRO 03/31/2023 - PAGE 9 

45 . 00 

FOR RCD MGMT & PRES 32-300-129 
REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES RE C TOT WHO PAID 

03/27/2023 5 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
03/29/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
03/30/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

1 5 . 00 

FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 40-300 - 129 
REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE S RE C TOT WHO PAID 

03/27/2023 5 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
03/29/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
03/30/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

15 . 00 

FOR SUPPL COURT-INIT GUARDIANSHIP FEE CGIF 
REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID 

03/27/2023 20 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
03/29/2023 20 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
03/30/2023 20 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

60 . 00 

FOR COURT RECORD PRESERVATION CRP 
REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE S RE C TOT WHO PAID 

03/27/2023 10 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
03/29/2023 1 0 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
03/30/2023 10 . 00 EF 37 1. 00 JAMES SHELTON 

30 . 00 

FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION FUND JEF 
RE C DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID 

03/27/2023 5 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
03/29/2023 5 . 00 EF 37 1 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
03/30/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

15 . 00 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
2061 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
206 1 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
206 1 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
206 1 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
206 1 
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ALL DISTRIBUTIONS 
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 
STATE : ELECTRONIC FILING 
STATE : JUD CRT PSNL TRAIN - 2017 (CVl 
STATE : JUD FUND FILING FEES (CV9B) 
STATE : JUD SUPPORT (CV11/CR23) 
COUNTY CLERK FEiS 
SHERIFF FEES 
STATE : INDIGENT LEGAL (CV9A/CR13) 
LAW LIBRARY 
COURT REPORTER 
GAME LICENSE FEE 
ARCHIVE FEES 
RCD MGMT & PRES 
COURTHOUSE SECURI TY 
SUPPL COURT - INIT GUARDIANSHIP FEE 
COURT RECORD PRESERVATION 
JUDICIAL EDUCATION FUND 
STATE : MARRIAGE LIC (CV2 ) 
VITAL STATIST IC S PRESERVATION 

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN 

TOTAL FI NE 
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 

TOTAL 

CHECKS 
CASH 
CASH REFUND 
MONEY ORDER 
CREDIT CARD 

0 . 00 
3 , 467 . 00 

3 , 467 . 00 

1 , 697 . 00 
152 . 00 

(0 . 00 ) 
0 . 00 

385 . 00 

10- 200 - 240 
10 - 200 - 240 
10- 200 - 240 
10- 200 - 240 
1 0- 200 - 240 
10- 320 - 129 
10- 320 - 13 1 
10-330-119 
10-340 -1 06 
10 - 340 - 107 
10 - 340 - 110 
32 - 300 -1 29 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 -1 29 
CGIF 
CRP 
JEF 
MLST 
VSP 

OVER/SHORT 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS : 
CREDIT CARD CHARGES : 

EFILING CC CHARGES : 
EFILING CHECK CHARGES : 
ERECORDING CC CHARGES : 

ESCROW CHARGES 
ESCROW PAYMENTS 

REIMBURSEMENT 

TOTAL DEPOSIT : 
DIRECT DEPOSIT REVERSAL 

CREDIT CARD REVERSAL 
EFILING CREDIT REVERSAL 

EFILING CHECK REVERSAL 
ERECORDING CC REVERSAL 
REIMBURSEMENT REVERSAL 

TREASURER ' S TOTAL 

TOTAL RECEIVED : 

$ 
----

15 . 00 
90 . 00 
15 . 00 

120 . 00 
126 . 00 

1 , 487 . 00 
300 . 00 

30 . 00 
105 . 00 

45 . 00 
23 . 00 

445 . 00 
472.00 

58 . 00 
60 . 00 
30 . 00 
15.00 
30 . 00 
1.00 

3 , 467 . 00 

3 , 467 . 00 
(385 . 00 ) 

(1 , 123 . 00) 
(0 . 00 ) 
(0 . 00) 
(0 . 00) 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 

1 , 959 . 00 
0 . 00 

385 . 00 
1 , 123 . 00 

0 . 00 
0 . 00 

(0 . 00) 
3 , 467 . 00 

1 , 959 . 00 
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EFILING CC 
EFILING CHECK 
ERECORDING CC 
DIRECT DEPOSIT 
CASHIER I s CHECK 

1 , 123 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 
0 . 00 

110 . 00 
TOTAL 3 , 467 . 00 
RECEIPT NO . 202357 TO 202410 
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO . 
ALL RECEIPT NO . 202357 TO 202410 

FEES OF OFFICE 
CLERK FEES 
ESCROW CHARGES 
ESCROW PAYMENTS 

FEES OF OFFICE 

PAY TYPE SECTION 

Credit Card Payments 
10 - 320 - 129 
10 - 340 - 110 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 - 129 
TOTAL 

0.00 
(0. 00) 
0 . 00 

0 . 00 

- COUNTY CLERK FEES 
- GAME LICENSE FEE 
- ARCHIVE FEES 
- COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

Cash , Checks, and Money Orders Collected 
10 - 320 - 129 - COUNTY CLERK FEES 
10 - 340 - 110 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 - 129 
MLST 
VSP 
TOTAL 

- GAME LICENSE FEE 
- ARCHIVE FEES 
- COURTHOUSE SECURITY 
- STATE : MARRIAGE LIC (CV2) 
- VITAL STATISTICS PRESERVA 

Efiled Transactions Collected 
10 - 200 - 240 - STATE : JUD FUND FILING FE 
10 - 320 - 129 
10 - 320 - 131 
10 - 330 - 119 
10 - 340 - 106 
10 - 340-107 
32 - 300 - 129 
40 - 300 - 129 
CGIF 
CRP 
JEF 
TOTAL 

REPORT TOTAL 

- COUNTY CLERK FEES 
- SHERIFF FEES 
- STATE : INDIGENT LEGAL (CV 
- LAW LIBRARY 
- COURT REPORTER 
- RCD MGMT & PRES 
- COURTHOUSE SECURITY 
- SUPPL COURT - INIT GUARDIAN 
- COURT RECORD PRESERVATION 
- JUDICIAL EDUCATION FUND 

Non Disbursed Fee Detail 

1 63 . 00 
7 . 00 

206 . 00 
9 . 00 

385 . 00 

1 , 182 . 00 
16.00 

696 . 00 
34 . 00 
30 . 00 

1.00 
1,959 . 00 

366.00 
142.00 
300.00 

30.00 
1 05.00 

45.00 
15 . 00 
15 . 00 
60 . 00 
30 . 00 
15 . 00 

1 , 123 . 00 

3 , 467 . 00 
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ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION 

ACCOUNT . DETAIL . SECTION 
ALL DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 10-200-240 

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID 
202396 03/27/2023 5 . 00 EF 267.00 
202406 
202409 

03/29/2023 
03/30/2023 

5 . 00 
5 . 00 

EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
JAMES SHELTON EF 371 . 00 

15 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR STATE : ELECTRONIC FILING 10-200-240 
RECEIPT# REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 
202396 03/27/2023 30 . 00 EF 
202406 03/29/2023 30 . 00 EF 
202409 03/30/2023 30 . 00 EF 

90 . 00 

REC TOT WHO PAID 
267 . 00 
371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

ALL DETAIL FOR STATE: JUD CRT PSNL TRAIN-2017 (CV12) 10-200- 240 
RECEIPT# RE C DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID 
202396 03/27/2023 5 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
202406 03/29/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
202409 03/30/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

15 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR STATE : JUD FUND FILING FEES (CV9b) 10-200-240 
RECEIPT# RE C DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID 
202396 03/27/2023 40 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
202406 03/29/2023 40 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
202409 03/30/2023 40.00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

120 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR STATE: JUD SUPPORT (CV11/CR23) 10 - 200-240 
RECEIPT# REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 
202396 03/27/2023 42 . 00 EF 
202406 03/29/2023 42.00 EF 
202409 03/30/2023 42 . 00 EF 

126.00 

ALL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK FEES 10-320-129 
RE CEI PT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 
202357 03/06/2023 100 . 00 CK 
202357 
202358 
202359 
202360 
202360 
202360 
202360 
202360 
202360 
202361 
202361 
202361 
20236 1 
20236 1 
202361 

03/06/2023 
03/06/2023 
03/06/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 
03/07/2023 

125 . 00 CK 
5 . 00 cc 

30 . 00 CA 
12 . 00 CK 
36 . 00 CK 

1. 00 CK 
1.00 CK 

64.00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

24 . 00 CK 
32 . 00 CK 

1. 00 CK 
1 . 00 CK 

24 . 00 CK 
1. 00 CK 

REC TOT 
267 . 00 
371 . 00 
371 . 00 

REC TOT 
225 . 00 

WHO PAID 

JAMES SHELTON 
JAMES SHELTON 

WHO PAID 
SECURI TY ABSTRACT CO 

225 . 00 SECUR I TY ABSTRACT CO 
5 . 00 JUNIOR GARCIA 

72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 
178.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
178.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
178.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 
146.00 CRAIG MORRIS 
146.00 CRAIG MORRIS 
146.00 CRAIG MORRIS 
146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 
146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 
146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
2061 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
2061 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
2061 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
2061 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
2061 

CAUSE NO 
FEBRUARY 
FEBRUARY 
006442 
1 624 
2023079 
2023079 
2023079 
2023079 
2023079 
2023079 
2023082 
2023082 
2023082 
2023082 
2023082 
2023082 
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202362 03/07/2023 5 . 00 CK 5 . 00 COMPUMAIL INFORMATIO SUE MARTIN 
202363 03/07/2023 5 . 00 cc 5 . 00 ALL STATE DOCUMENTS DEE KING TRUCKI 
202364 03/08/2023 8 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 1.00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 20 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202365 03/09/2023 12 . 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202365 03/09/2023 1. 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202365 03/09/2023 40 . 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202365 03/09/2023 1.00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TI TLE 2023087 
202366 03/13/2023 4 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023089 
202366 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 26 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023089 
202367 03/13/2023 8 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DI GITAL, LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 48 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGITAL, LLC 2023090 
202367 03/ 13/2023 1. 00 CK 1 30 . 00 24/7 DI GI TAL, LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 8 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGITAL, LLC 2023090 
202367 03/ 13/2023 1. 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202368 03/13/2023 12 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CI TIZENS BANK 2023093 
202368 03/13/2023 1. 00 cs 34 . 00 CI TIZENS BANK 2023093 
202369 03/13/2023 4 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENNIAL BANK 2023094 
202369 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENNIAL BANK 2023094 
202370 03/13/2023 50 . 00 CK 50 . 00 TEXAS FILE , LLC TEXAS FILE , LLC 
20237 1 03/13/2023 50 . 00 CK 50 . 00 TEXAS FILE , LLC TEXAS FILE , LLC 
202372 03/13/2023 12 . 00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 2023095 
202372 03/13/2023 1.00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 2023095 
202374 03/15/2023 5 . 00 CA 7 . 00 CAMPBELL CAMPBELL 
202374 03/15/2023 2 . 00 CA 7 . 00 CAMPBELL CAMPBELL 
202375 03/15/2023 20 . 00 cc 20 . 00 LINDA HEISLER HEISLER 
202376 03/15/2023 8 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/15/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/15/2023 20 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TI TLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/ 15/2023 1.00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TI TLE OF TEX 2023096 
202377 03/15/2023 16 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/ 15/2023 1 6 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/ 15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 6 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/ 15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/ 15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 6 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/ 15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 6 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/ 1 5/2023 1 6 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202378 03/16/2023 6 . 00 CA 6 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON 2057 
202379 03/16/2023 8 . 00 CK 30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023104 
202379 03/16/2023 1. 00 CK 30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023104 
202380 03/20/2023 24 . 00 CK 46 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TI TLE 2023105 
202380 03/20/2023 1. 00 CK 46 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023105 
202381 03/20/2023 12 . 00 CK 34 . 00 MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 2023106 
20238 1 03/20/2023 1. 00 CK 34.00 MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 2023106 
202382 03/20/2023 8 . 00 CK 30 . 00 csc 2023107 
202382 03/20/2023 1. 00 CK 30 . 00 csc 2023107 
202383 03/20/2023 12 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CIT IZENS BANK 2023108 
202383 03/20/2023 1. 00 cs 34 . 00 CIT IZENS BANK 2023108 
202384 03/21/2023 1 0 . 00 CA 10 . 00 MARK SHRADER SHRADER 
202385 03/2 1 /2023 5 . 00 CK 5 . 00 ESTATE ! FORMATI ON SE D L DAWKINS 
202386 03/21/2023 1 6 . 00 CK 38 . 00 BRUCE R. SCHOONOVER 2023109 



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (SUMMARY REPORT) 
TAWNEE BLODGETT , ARMSTRONG COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/03/2023 AT 09 :SBarn 

03/01/2023 THRO 03/31/2023 - PAGE 5 
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION 

202386 
202388 
202388 
202390 
202390 
202391 
202391 
202392 
202392 
202393 
202393 
202393 
202394 
202394 
202395 
202396 
202397 
202397 
202398 
202398 
202399 
202399 
202400 
202400 
20240 1 
202402 
202403 
202403 
202404 
202405 
202405 
202406 
202406 
20240 7 
202407 
202409 
202409 
2024 10 

03/21/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/22/2023 
03/23/2023 
03/23/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/27/2023 
03/28/2023 
03/28/2023 
03/28/2023 
03/29/2023 
03/29/2023 
03/29/2023 
03/29/2023 
03/30/2023 
03/30/2023 
03/30/2023 
03/30/2023 
03/30/2023 

1.00 
8 . 00 
1. 00 
8 . 00 
1. 00 

48 . 00 
1. 00 

48 . 00 
1. 00 
5 . 00 
5 . 00 
2 . 00 
4 . 00 
1. 00 

1 0 . 00 
40 . 00 

8 . 00 
1. 00 
8 . 00 
1. 00 

24 . 00 
1.00 

12 . 00 
1. 00 

50 . 00 
4 . 00 

12 . 00 
1.00 

40 . 00 
5 . 00 
2 . 00 
4 . 00 

40 . 00 
20 . 00 

1. 00 
4 . 0 0 

40 . 00 
4 . 00 

1 , 487 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR SHERIFF FEES 10-320-131 

CK 
cc 
cc 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
cc 
cc 
EF 
EF 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CA 
CA 
CK 
EF 
CK 
CK 
CK 
CA 
CA 
EF 
EF 
cs 
cs 
EF 
EF 
cc 

RECEIPT# REC DATE TRAN S TOT PAY TYPES 
202402 03/27/2023 1 00 . 00 EF 
202406 03/29/2023 100 . 00 EF 
202409 03/30/2023 100 . 00 EF 

300 . 00 

38 . 00 
30 . 00 
30 . 00 
30 . 00 
30 . 00 
70 . 00 
70 . 00 
70 . 00 
70 . 00 
12 . 00 
12 . 00 
12 . 00 
26 . 00 
26 . 00 
10 . 00 

267 . 00 
30 . 00 
30 . 00 
30 . 00 
30 . 00 
46 . 00 
46 . 00 
34 . 00 
34 . 00 
SO . DO 

104 . 00 
34 . 00 
34 . 00 
40 . 00 

7 . 00 
7 . 00 

371 . 00 
371 . 00 

42 . 00 
42 . 00 

371 . 00 
371 . 00 

4 . 00 

BRUCE R. SCHOONOVER 
ROBERT HARRIS 
ROBERT HARRIS 
AMERICAN LAND TITLE, 
AMERICAN LAND TITLE, 
TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 
DANA LUTTRELL 
DANA LUTTRELL 
DANA LUTTRELL 
FAITH HARRELL 
FA I TH HARRELL 
JAMES ABBOTT 

PLAINS LAND BANK , FL 
PLAINS LAND BANK , FL 
NTC 
NTC 
FIRST CAPITAL BANK 
FI RST CAPITAL BANK 
LUCADI O YBARRA 
LUCAD I O YBARRA 
TEXAS FILE , LLC 

SHELTON & SHELTON , P 
SHELTON & SHELTON , P 
LELAND GABE L 
ELLA NAZARIO 
ELLA NAZARIO 
JAMES SHELTON 
JAMES SHELTON 
CIT I ZENSBANK 
CI TI ZENSBANK 
JAMES SHELTON 
JAMES SHELTON 
AMERICAN LAND TITLE 

REC TOT WHO PAID 
104 . 00 
371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 
371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

ALL DETAIL FOR STATE: INDIGENT LEGAL (CV9a/CR13) 10-330-119 
RECEIPT# RE C DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES RE C TOT WHO PA I D 
202396 03/27/2023 1 0 . 00 EF 267 . 00 
202406 
202409 

03/29/2023 
03/30/2023 

10 . 00 EF 
10 . 00 EF 

30 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR LAW LIBRARY 10-340-106 
RECE I PT# REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES 

37 1. 00 JAMES SHELTON 
371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 

REC TOT WHO PAID 

2023109 
2023110 
2023110 
2023111 
2023111 
2023112 
2023112 
2023113 
2023113 
LUTRELL 
LUTRELL 
LUTRELL 
2023114 
2023114 
2056 
2059 
2023115 
2023115 
2023116 
2023116 
2023117 
2023117 
2023118 
2023118 
TEXAS FI LE, LLC 
2059 
2023119 
2023119 
200 1 
MARR I AGE LICENS 
MARRIAGE LICENS 
2060 
2060 
2023 120 
2023 120 
206 1 
206 1 
AMERICAN LANDT 

CAUS E NO 
2059 
2060 
2061 

CAUSE NO 
2059 
2060 
206 1 

CAUSE NO 



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (SUMMARY REPORT) 
TAWNEE BLODGETT, ARMSTRONG COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/03/2023 AT 09 : SBam 

03/01/2023 THRU 03/31/2023 - PAGE 6 
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION 

202396 03/27/2023 35 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 35 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 35 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

105 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER 10-340-107 
RECEIPT i REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202396 03/27/2023 1 5 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 1 5 . 00 EF 37 1 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 1 5 . 00 EF 37 1 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 206 1 

45 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR GAME LICENSE FEE 10-340-110 
RECE I PT i REC DATE TRANS TQT PAY TYPE S RE ~ TQT WHQ PA I D ~AUSE NO 
202373 03/14/2023 7 . 00 cc 7 . 00 BRANTLEE LEMONS 168180000899 
202408 03/30/2023 1 6 . 00 CA 16 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS RES COMBO SR HN 

23 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR ARCHIVE FEES 32-300-129 
RECEIPT i REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202359 03/06/2023 5 . 00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 1624 
202360 03/07/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TI TLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202361 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRA I G MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRA I G MORR I S 2023082 
20236 1 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAI G MORRIS 2023082 
202364 03/08/2023 10 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TI TLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 10 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202365 03/09/2023 10 . 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMER I CAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202365 03/09/2023 1 0 . 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMER I CAN LAND TI TLE 2023087 
202366 03/ 13/2023 10 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CH I CAGO TI TLE OF TEX 2023089 
202367 03/ 13/2023 10 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DI GITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 130 . 00 24/7 DIG ITAL, LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 130 . 00 2 4 /7 DIG ITAL , LLC 2023090 
202368 03/13/2023 10 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CIT I ZENS BANK 2023093 
202369 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENN I AL BANK 2023094 
202372 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 2023095 
202376 03/ 1 5/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TI TLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/ 1 5/2023 10 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
2023 77 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202377 03 /1 5/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 10 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023098 
202379 03/16/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023104 
202380 03/20/2023 10 . 00 CK 46 . 00 AMER I CAN LAND TITLE 2023105 
202381 03/20/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 34 . 00 MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 2023106 
202382 03/20/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 30 . 00 csc 2023107 
202383 03/20/2023 10 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CI TIZENS BANK 2023108 
202386 03/2 1 /2023 10 . 00 CK 38 . 00 BRUCE R . SCHOONOVER 2023109 
202387 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 26 . 00 HORSESHOE SPRINGS RA 4/377A 
202388 03/22/2023 10 . 00 cc 30 . 00 ROBERT HARR I S 2023 11 0 
202389 03/22/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 26 . 00 CARRIE GRESS LEY 4/377B 
202390 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TIT LE, 2023 111 



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (SUMMARY REPORT) 
TAWNEE BLODGETT , ARMSTRONG COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/03/2023 AT 09 : 58am 

03/01/2023 THRU 03/31/2023 - PAGE 7 
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION 

202391 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023112 
202392 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023113 
202394 03/23/2023 10 . 00 cc 26 . 00 FAITH HARRELL 2023114 
202397 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 PLAINS LAND BANK , FL 2023115 
202398 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 NTC 2023116 
202399 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 46 . 00 FIRST CAPITAL BANK 202311 7 
202400 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CA 34 . 00 LUCADIO YBARRA 2023118 
202403 03/28/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 34 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023119 
202407 03/30/2023 10 . 00 cs 42 . 00 CITIZENSBANK 2023120 

445 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR RCD MGMT & PRES 32-300-129 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202359 03/06/2023 5 . 00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 1 624 
202360 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 178.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
20236 1 03/07/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRA I G MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 10 . 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202364 03/08/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 10.00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202365 03/09/2023 10 . 00 CK , CK 96.00 AMER I CAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202365 03/09/2023 10 . 00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202366 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 26 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023089 
202367 03/13/2023 10 . 00 CK 130.00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 130.00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 130 . 00 2 4 /7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202368 03/13/2023 1 0 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 2023093 
202369 03/13/2023 10.00 CK 26 . 00 CENTENNIAL BANK 2023094 
202372 03/13/2023 10 . 00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 2023095 
202376 03/15/2023 10 . 00 CK 72. 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202377 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228.00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1 0 . 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202379 03/16/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023 104 
202380 03/20/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 46.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023105 
20238 1 03/20/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 34 . 00 MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 2023106 
202382 03/20/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 csc 2023 107 
202383 03/20/2023 10 . 00 cs 34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 2023108 
202386 03/21/2023 10 . 00 CK 38 . 00 BRUCE R . SCHOONOVER 2023109 
202387 03/22/2023 16 . 00 CK 26 . 00 HORSESHOE SPRINGS RA 4/377A 
202388 03/22/2023 10 . 00 cc 30 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023110 
202389 03/22/2023 16 . 00 cc 26 . 00 CARRIE GRESSLEY 4/377B 
202390 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE, 2023111 
202391 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023112 
202392 03/22/2023 10 . 00 CK 70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023113 
202394 03/23/2023 10 . 00 cc 26 . 00 FAITH HARRE LL 2023114 
202396 03/27/2023 5 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202397 03/27/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 30 . 00 PLAINS LAND BANK , FL 2023115 
202398 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 30 . 00 NTC 2023116 
202399 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CK 46 . 00 FIRST CAPITAL BANK 2023 11 7 
202400 03/27/2023 10 . 00 CA 34 . 00 LUCAD I O YBARRA 2023 118 
202403 03/28/2023 1 0 . 00 CK 34 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023119 



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (SUMMARY REPORT) 
TAWNEE BLODGETT , ARMSTRONG COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/03/2023 AT 09:58am 

03/01/2023 THRU 03/31/2023 - PAGE 8 
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION 

202406 03/29/2023 5.00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202407 03/30/2023 10.00 cs 42 . 00 CITIZENSBANK 2023120 
202409 03/30/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

472 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 40-300-129 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202359 03/06/2023 1. 00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 1624 
202360 03/07/2023 1.00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 1.00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202360 03/07/2023 1.00 CK 178 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023079 
202361 03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 146.00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 1. 00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202361 03/07/2023 1.00 CK 146 . 00 CRAIG MORRIS 2023082 
202364 03/08/2023 1. 00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202364 03/08/2023 1.00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023085 
202365 03/09/2023 1.00 CK , CK 96 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202365 03/09/2023 1.00 CK , CK 96. 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023087 
202366 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 26 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023089 
202367 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 130.00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 130.00 24/7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202367 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 130 . 00 24 /7 DIGITAL , LLC 2023090 
202368 03/13/2023 1.00 cs 34 . 00 CITIZENS BANK 2023093 
202369 03/13/2023 1.00 CK 26.00 CENTENNIAL BANK 2023094 
202372 03/13/2023 1.00 cc 34 . 00 ESTHER MESNARD 2023095 
202376 03/15/2023 1.00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202376 03/15/2023 1.00 CK 72 . 00 CHICAGO TITLE OF TEX 2023096 
202377 03/15/2023 1.00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202377 03/15/2023 1. 00 cc 228 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023098 
202379 03/16/2023 1.00 CK 30 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023104 
202380 03/20/2023 1.00 CK 46.00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE 2023105 
202381 03/20/2023 1.00 CK 34 . 00 MCATEE LAW FIRM , PLL 2023106 
202382 03/20/2023 1. 00 CK 30 . 00 csc 2023107 
202383 03/20/2023 1.00 cs 34.00 CITIZENS BANK 2023108 
202386 03/21/2023 1. 00 CK 38 . 00 BRUCE R. SCHOONOVER 2023109 
202388 03/22/2023 1.00 cc 30 . 00 ROBERT HARRIS 2023110 
202390 03/22/2023 1. 00 CK 30 . 00 AMERICAN LAND TITLE , 2023111 
202391 03/22/2023 1.00 CK 70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023112 
202392 03/22/2023 1.00 CK 70 . 00 TEXAS LEGACY LAND TI 2023113 
202394 03/23/2023 1.00 cc 26 . 00 FAITH HARRELL 2023114 
202396 03/27/2023 5.00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202397 03/27/2023 1.00 CK 30.00 PLAINS LAND BANK , FL 2023115 
202398 03/27/2023 1.00 CK 30 . 00 NTC 2023116 
202399 03/27/2023 1.00 CK 46 . 00 FIRST CAPITAL BANK 2023117 
202400 03/27/2023 1. 00 CA 34 . 00 LUCADIO YBARRA 2023118 
202403 03/28/2023 1. 00 CK 34 . 00 SHELTON & SHELTON , p 2023119 
202406 03/29/2023 5.00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202407 03/30/2023 1.00 cs 42 . 00 CITIZENSBANK 2023120 
202409 03/30/2023 5 . 00 EF 371.00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

58 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR SUPPL COURT-INIT GUARDIANSHIP FEE CGIF 
RECEIPT# REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (SUMMARY REPORT) 
TAWNEE BLODGETT, ARMSTRONG COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 04/03/2023 AT 09 : 58am 

03/01/2023 THRU 03/31/2023 - PAGE 9 
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION 

202396 03/27/2023 20 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 20 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 20 . 00 EF 37 1. 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

60 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR COURT RECORD PRESERVATION CRP 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202396 03/27/2023 10 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 10 . 00 EF 37 1. 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 1 0 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

30 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION FUND JEF 
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202396 03/27/2023 5 . 00 EF 267 . 00 2059 
202406 03/29/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2060 
202409 03/30/2023 5 . 00 EF 371 . 00 JAMES SHELTON 2061 

15 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR STATE : MARRIAGE LIC (CV2) MLST 
RECE I PT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES RE C TOT WH O PAID CAUSE NO 
202359 03/06/2023 30 . 00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 1624 

30 . 00 

ALL DETAIL FOR VITAL STATISTICS PRESERVATION VSP 
RE CEI PT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE S REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO 
202359 03/06/2023 1. 00 CA 72 . 00 HEATH MOORE 1 624 

1. 00 


